MICRO LASER SENSORS
LM10
Series
DISPLACEMENT LASER SENSOR
The LM10’s cost-performance ratio far
outstrips the competition.
Shape recognition
Position displacement

Part name Specifications Part No.
Extension cable
2 m 6.562 ft. cable length ANR81020
3 m 9.843 ft. cable length ANR81030
5 m 16.404 ft. cable length ANR81050
8 m 26.247 ft. cable length ANR81080
10 m 32.808 ft. cable length ANR81100
20 m 65.617 ft. cable length ANR81200
30 m 98.425 ft. cable length ANR81300
Specifications Part No.
Single comparator with intensity setpoint option ANR5131
Window (dual) comparator with display ANR5231
Type Measurement range Resolution (2σ) Spot diameter Part No.
Class 2
low power
LM10-50-1 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 5 µm .0002 inch 0.6 × 1.1 mm .024 × .043 inch ANR11501
LM10-50S-1 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 5 µm .0002 inch 0.09 × 0.05 mm .004 × .002 inch ANR11511
LM10-80-1 80 ±20 mm 3.150 ±.787 inch 20 µm .0008 inch 0.7 × 1.2 mm .028 × .047 inch ANR11821
LM10-130-1 130 ±50 mm 5.118 ±1.969 inch 100 µm .0039 inch 0.7 × 1.4 mm .028 × .055 inch ANR11151
Class 2
high power
LM10-50-2 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 1 µm .00004 inch 0.6 × 1.1 mm .024 × .043 inch ANR12501
LM10-50S-2 50 ±10 mm 1.969 ±.394 inch 1 µm .00004 inch 0.09 × 0.05 mm .004 × .002 inch ANR12511
LM10-80-2 80 ±20 mm 3.150 ±.787 inch 4 µm .0002 inch 0.7 × 1.2 mm .028 × .047 inch ANR12821
LM10-130-2 130 ±50 mm 5.118 ±1.969 inch 20 µm .0008 inch 0.7 × 1.4 mm .028 × .055 inch ANR12151
LM10-250-2 250 ±150 mm 9.843 ±5.906 inch 150 µm .0059 inch 0.8 × 1.5 mm .031 × .059 inch ANR12261
Product types
• Sensors
Sensor head and controller assembly
• Controller